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1 a Wild Thomas 10.00
+ Nock Benjamin (2001) 10.00

1 b Wetter Silvan (2000) 10.00
+ Rhyner Beni (1999) 10.00

1 c Schudel Simon * 10.00
+ Elmer Adrian * 10.00

1 d Schönenberger Björn 10.00
+ Inauen Philipp 10.00

1 e Schmucki Ivo 10.00
+ Martin Dominik 10.00

1 f Roth Peter 10.00
+ Dudli Gallus 10.00

1 g Roth Martin * 10.00
+ Korrodi Paul * 10.00

1 h Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00

1 i Riget Florian 10.00
+ Odermatt Leon (1999) 10.00

1 j Riedi Thomas 10.00
+ Oppliger Marco 10.00

1 k Oertig Simon 10.00
+ Hungerbühler Marcel 10.00

1 l Oertig Adrian ** 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Daniel * 10.00

1 m Notz Beni *** 10.00
+ Oertig Dominik ** 10.00

1 n Nauer Robin 10.00
+ Bucher Roland 10.00

1 o Näf Pius * 10.00
+ Jöhl Christian * 10.00

1 p Mettler Valentin 10.00
+ Roth Sämi (2000) 10.00

1 q Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 10.00
+ Wenger Dominic (1999) 10.00

1 r Hobi Ignaz 10.00
+ Burkhard Tobias 10.00

1 s Harder Benj 10.00
+ Rhyner Marco 10.00

1 t Good Marco * 10.00
+ Funk Nicola (1999) 10.00

1 u Elmer Daniel * 10.00
+ Wild Thomas 10.00

1 v Egli Martin 10.00
+ Roth Michael (1999) 10.00

1 w Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00
+ Kid Simon ** 10.00

1 x Büsser Remo 10.00
+ Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 10.00

1 y Baumgartner Joël 10.00
+ Sutter Pascal (2001) 10.00

1 z Arztmann Beda * 10.00
+ Rüegg Roman * 10.00

2 a Zumbach Michael 9.75
+ Winzeler Simon (2000) 9.75

2 b Wittenwiler Roman * 9.75
+ Büsser André * 9.75

2 c Wetter Marcel 9.75
+ Zahner Stefan 9.75

2 d Ulrich Marcel 9.75
+ Laager Andreas (1999) 9.75

2 e Tremp Remo (1999) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

2 f Steiner Joel (2000) 9.75
+ Maglia Leo (1999) 9.75

2 g Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Jud Reto (2001) 9.75

2 h Schrepfer Roy 9.75
+ Ehrenzeller Martin 9.75

2 i Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.75
+ Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 9.75

2 j Oettli Marco * 9.75
+ Schlegel Reto * 9.75

2 k Nägeli Marco ** 9.75
+ Streiff Dominik * 9.75

2 l Koller Martin * 9.75
+ Bernold Michael (1999) * 9.75

2 m Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.75
+ Lusti Adrian (2001) 9.75

2 n Hasler Florian ** 9.75
+ Vestner Roman * 9.75

2 o Gmür Pirmin ** 9.75
+ Effinger Markus * 9.75

2 p Gemsch Stefan 9.75
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75

2 q Eugster Ruedi ** 9.75
+ Dändliker Shane * 9.75

2 r Bleiker Daniel 9.75
+ Schumacher Florian (2001) 9.75

2 s Blaser Niklas * 9.75
+ Kamer Hans-Peter * 9.75

3 a Steiner Michael ** 9.00
- Fässler Cornel * 9.00

3 b Schuler Daniel 9.00
- Alder Armin 9.00

3 c Lanter Christian 9.00
- Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00

3 d Koller Fabian 9.00
- Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.00

3 e Fässler Cornel * 9.00
- Steiner Michael ** 9.00

3 f Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 9.00
- Lanter Christian 9.00

3 g Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 9.00
- Koller Fabian 9.00

4 a Wey Nicola * 8.75
- Huber Alex * 8.75

4 b Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75
- Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.75

4 c Thoma Nils (1999) 8.75
- Schnyder Christian 8.75

4 d Schuler Philipp ** 8.75
- Forrer Arnold *** 8.75

4 e Schnyder Christian 8.75
- Thoma Nils (1999) 8.75

4 f Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75
- Rüegg Fabian * 8.75

4 g Schäppi Urs * 8.75
- Gwerder Andreas ** 8.75

4 h Rüegg Fabian * 8.75
- Schnurrenberger Roman ** 8.75

4 i Raschle Adrian 8.75
- Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75

4 j Pfister Florian * 8.75
- Bühler Hannes * 8.75

4 k Oertle Daniel * 8.75
- Hegner Ueli (1999) * 8.75

4 l Notz Armin * 8.75
- Baumann Rico * 8.75

4 m Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.75
- Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75

4 n Landolt Reto * 8.75
- Bäbler Dominik * 8.75

4 o Kunz Daniel 8.75
- Breitenmoser Simon 8.75

4 p Koller Andreas 8.75
- Bischof Martin 8.75

4 q Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.75
- Ulmann Fabian (1999) 8.75

4 r Kobler Janosch (2000) 8.75
- Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.75

4 s Huber Alex * 8.75
- Wey Nicola * 8.75

4 t Heierli Pascal (1999) 8.75
- Raschle Adrian 8.75
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4 u Hegner Ueli (1999) * 8.75
- Oertle Daniel * 8.75

4 v Gwerder Andreas ** 8.75
- Schäppi Urs * 8.75

4 w Forrer Arnold *** 8.75
- Schuler Philipp ** 8.75

4 x Bühler Hannes * 8.75
- Pfister Florian * 8.75

4 y Breitenmoser Simon 8.75
- Kunz Daniel 8.75

4 z Bischof Martin 8.75
- Koller Andreas 8.75

4 aa Baumann Rico * 8.75
- Notz Armin * 8.75

4 ab Bäbler Dominik * 8.75
- Landolt Reto * 8.75

4 ac Alder Armin 8.75
- Schuler Daniel 8.75

4 ad Schlegel Reto * 8.75
o Oettli Marco * 8.75

4 ae Kamer Hans-Peter * 8.75
o Blaser Niklas * 8.75

4 af Burch Dean (2001) 8.75
o Gemsch Stefan 8.75

4 ag Büsser André * 8.75
o Wittenwiler Roman * 8.75

5 a Zahner Stefan 8.50
o Wetter Marcel 8.50

5 b Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

5 c Wenger Dominic (1999) 8.50
o Knellwolf Sebastian (2001) 8.50

5 d Vestner Roman * 8.50
o Hasler Florian ** 8.50

5 e Sutter Pascal (2001) 8.50
o Baumgartner Joël 8.50

5 f Streiff Dominik * 8.50
o Nägeli Marco ** 8.50

5 g Schumacher Florian (2001) 8.50
o Bleiker Daniel 8.50

5 h Scherrer Pascal 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

5 i Rüegg Roman * 8.50
o Arztmann Beda * 8.50

5 j Ruckstuhl Manuel (2001) 8.50
o Büsser Remo 8.50

5 k Roth Sämi (2000) 8.50
o Mettler Valentin 8.50

5 l Roth Michael (1999) 8.50
o Egli Martin 8.50

5 m Rhyner Marco 8.50
o Harder Benj 8.50

5 n Rhyner Beni (1999) 8.50
o Wetter Silvan (2000) 8.50

5 o Peter Renato (2000) 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

5 p Oppliger Marco 8.50
o Riedi Thomas 8.50

5 q Oertig Dominik ** 8.50
o Notz Beni *** 8.50

5 r Odermatt Leon (1999) 8.50
o Riget Florian 8.50

5 s Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.50
o Wild Thomas 8.50

5 t Martin Dominik 8.50
o Schmucki Ivo 8.50

5 u Maglia Leo (1999) 8.50
o Steiner Joel (2000) 8.50

5 v Lusti Adrian (2001) 8.50
o Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50

5 w Laager Michael (2001) 8.50
o Tremp Remo (1999) 8.50

5 x Laager Andreas (1999) 8.50
o Ulrich Marcel 8.50

5 y Korrodi Paul * 8.50
o Roth Martin * 8.50

5 z Kid Simon ** 8.50
o Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.50

5 aa Jud Reto (2001) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50

5 ab Jöhl Christian * 8.50
o Näf Pius * 8.50

5 ac Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.50
o Oertig Adrian ** 8.50

5 ad Inauen Philipp 8.50
o Schönenberger Björn 8.50

5 ae Hungerbühler Marcel 8.50
o Oertig Simon 8.50

5 af Funk Nicola (1999) 8.50
o Good Marco * 8.50

5 ag Frauenfelder Florian (2001) 8.50
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50

5 ah Elmer Adrian * 8.50
o Schudel Simon * 8.50

5 ai Ehrenzeller Martin 8.50
o Schrepfer Roy 8.50

5 aj Effinger Markus * 8.50
o Gmür Pirmin ** 8.50

5 ak Dudli Gallus 8.50
o Roth Peter 8.50

5 al Dändliker Shane * 8.50
o Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50

5 am Burkhard Tobias 8.50
o Hobi Ignaz 8.50

5 an Bucher Roland 8.50
o Nauer Robin 8.50

5 ao Bernold Michael (1999) * 8.50
o Koller Martin * 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


